
 

 

Camdenton R-III 

Flex Benefit Account 

First National Bank 
 

 

Account # 7228968 
 

 

 

Balance  11/01/2012          $38,624.24 
 

Deposits          $21,361.17  Premium 

           $43.94  Refund 

           $36.09  Refund 

  $37.25  Refund 

   $4.36  Interest 
 

                 

Total Deposits         $21,482.81 
 

Withdrawals        $ 1,387.15 

            2,414.82 

            1,924.14 

       1,214.20 

      2,721.79 

         810.16 

         526.21 

      1,622.61 

      1,727.53 

      2,884.75  Claims 

           

           

Total Withdrawals       $17,233.36 
 

    

Balance  11/30/2012                   $42,873.69 
 

                    

              

DRAFT




